
Day Date Morning Room Afternoon Room

Fri 26/04/2024
31827H Fashion: Visual Recording And 
Communication 3h

TBC
w/c 
29/04/2024 7652 French Speaking

7202 Art Set Day 1 7202 Art Set Day 1
7206 Photography Day 1 7206 Photography Day 1
7202 Art Set Day 2 7202 Art Set Day 2
7206 Photography Day 2 7206 Photography Day 2
7202 Art Set Day 3 7202 Art Set Day 3
7206 Photography Day 3 7206 Photography Day 3

Thu 02/05/2024

Fri 03/05/2024
31619H Applied Science: Investigation 
Skills 2h15

Mon 06/05/2024
Tue 07/05/2024
Wed 08/05/2024

Thu 09/05/2024
31489/A Business: Developing a Marketing 
Campaign 2h

Fri 10/05/2024
31489/B Business: Developing a Marketing 
Campaign 3h

Mon 13/05/2024
589901 IT: Fundamentals of IT 1h30
31828H Fashion: Critical & Contextual 3h 582701 Sport: Body systems 1h30

Tue 14/05/2024 7404/01 Chemistry AS 1h30
583102 H&SC: Equality, diversity and rights 
1h30

Wed 15/05/2024
21331L Psychology: Approaches 1h30
1350A/01 Core Maths 1h30 582703 Sport: Organisation 1h

Thu 16/05/2024
8300/01 Maths F 1h30
7037/01 Geography 2h30 583103 H&SC: Safety and security 1h30

Fri 17/05/2024 589902 IT: Global information 1h30

Mon 20/05/2024 7192/01 Sociology 2h 583104 H&SC: Anatomy & physiology 2h

Tue 21/05/2024
31619H Applied Science: Chemistry 40m
7404/02 Chemistry AS 1h30 31619H Applied Science: Biology 40m

Wed 22/05/2024
31619H Applied Science: Physics 40m
21333L Psychology: Health 2h

Thu 23/05/2024

8700/01 English Lang 1h45
1350A/02 Core Maths 1h30
9H10/1H History: Britain transformed 2h15

CLASH: 1350A/01 Core Maths 1h30
7702/01 English Lang 2h30
589903 IT: Cyber Security 1h30

Fri 24/05/2024
H556A/01 Physics: Modelling 2h15
7717/1a English Lit 2h30

Wed 01/05/2024

Summer 2024 Timetable 6th Form

Mon 29/04/2024

Tue 30/04/2024



Mon 03/06/2024
8300/02 Maths F 1h30
7037/02 Geography 2h30

Tue 04/06/2024 7192/02 Sociology 2h 9MA0/01 Maths: Pure 2h

Wed 05/06/2024 7717/2b English Lit 3h
7402/01 Biology 2h
A602QS Design Tech 3h

Thu 06/06/2024
8700/02 English Lang 1h45
H556A/02 Physics: Exploring 2h15 Contingency Afternoon

Fri 07/06/2024 7702/02 English Lang 2h30 9H10/2H History: The USA 1h30

Mon 10/06/2024

8300/03 Maths F 1h30
7405/01 Chemistry 2h
7652/01 French List, Read & Writ 2h30

Tue 11/06/2024
9H10/35 History: Britain Empire & Warfare 
2h15

7192/03 Sociology 2h
9MA0/02 Maths: Pure 2h

Wed 12/06/2024 60370129 ChildCare 1h30
Thu 13/06/2024 Contingency Afternoon
Fri 14/06/2024 7402/02 Biology 2h

Mon 17/06/2024 H556A/03 Physics: Unified 1h30
Tue 18/06/2024 7405/02 Chemistry 2h
Wed 19/06/2024 7402/03 Biology 2h CLASH: 7652/02 French Writing 2h
Thu 20/06/2024 9MA0/03 Maths: Stats & Mechanics 2h
Fri 21/06/2024 7405/03 Chemistry 2h

Mon 24/06/2024
Tue 25/06/2024
Wed 26/06/2024 Contigency Day Contigency Day


